

PROJECT: QUOTE 24: MAIN ST AT 25TH ST RAISED CROSSWALK				HALME EXCAVATING 22514 NE 72ND AVE BATTLE GROUND WA 98604		COLUMBIA PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION 175 HANSEN LN WOODLAND WA 98674		CLARK & SONS EXCAVATING INC 7601 NE 289TH BATTLE GROUND WA 98604		ADVANCED EXCAVATING SPECIALISTS LLC 1010 COLUMBIA BLVD LONGVIEW WA 98632	
QUOTE OPENING: 11/17/16				COMPLETION TIME - 20 WORKING DAYS		COMPLETION TIME - 20 WORKING DAYS		COMPLETION TIME - 20 WORKING DAYS		COMPLETION TIME - 20 WORKING DAYS	
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$115,000-\$130,000											
PROJECT NUMBER: 071458											
Items with Unit Price Bid	Approx. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1 SPCC PLAN	1.00	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00	
2 MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 17,003.00	\$ 17,003.00	
3 PED TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,660.00	\$ 4,660.00	
4 PROJECT TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	
5 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A	100.00	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6.20	\$ 620.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	
6 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE BOARD	200.00	HR	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 2,500.00	
7 SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN	200.00	HR	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 560.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	
8 TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	1.00	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9,410.00	\$ 9,410.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	
9 FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS	350.00	HR	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 17,850.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 17,850.00	
10 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	1.00	LS	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 5,030.00	\$ 5,030.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 7,680.00	
11 SAWCUT	293.00	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,172.00	\$ 3.95	\$ 1,157.35	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,051.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,637.00	
12 ROADWAY EXC INCL HAUL	190.00	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 9,120.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 18,050.00	
13 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	101.00	CY	\$ 51.00	\$ 5,151.00	\$ 55.50	\$ 5,605.50	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,070.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 8,989.00	
14 HMA CL 1/2" PG64-22	183.00	TON	\$ 103.00	\$ 18,849.00	\$ 108.50	\$ 19,855.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 20,130.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 18,300.00	
15 RAISED CROSSWALK	1.00	EA	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 2,690.00	\$ 2,690.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	
16 TRENCH FRAME AND GRATE	2.00	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,600.00	
17 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1000.00	EST	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	
18 INLET PROTECTION	5.00	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 25.30	\$ 126.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 180.00	
19 TREE PROTECTION FENCE	15.00	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 58.40	\$ 876.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 300.00	
20 TREE SHRUBS AND GROUND COVER	1.00	LS	\$ 3,875.00	\$ 3,875.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 3,650.00	
21 BARK OR WOOD CHIP MULCH	1.00	CY	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	
22 TOPSOIL TYPE C	3.00	CY	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 46.70	\$ 140.10	\$ 82.00	\$ 246.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00	

QUOTE 24 RAISED XWALK BidTab

23	ROOT BARRIER	32.00	LF	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,056.00	\$ 33.60	\$ 1,075.20	\$ 10.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 960.00
24	PLANT EST - 2ND YR	1.00	LS	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 2,350.00
25	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER TYPE A-1	130.00	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 33.60	\$ 4,368.00	\$ 40.50	\$ 5,265.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,200.00
26	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB TYPE E-1	89.00	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 39.20	\$ 3,488.80	\$ 44.50	\$ 3,960.50	\$ 44.00	\$ 3,916.00
27	CEMENT CONCRETE BAND 8" THICK	42.00	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 31.40	\$ 1,318.80	\$ 67.00	\$ 2,814.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 2,478.00
28	CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND RAMP	106.00	SY	\$ 74.00	\$ 7,844.00	\$ 50.40	\$ 5,342.40	\$ 110.00	\$ 11,660.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 11,024.00
29	DETECTABLE WARNING DEVICE - PRE-CAST TILE	65.00	SF	\$ 43.00	\$ 2,795.00	\$ 10.10	\$ 656.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,575.00
30	RAPID RECTANGULAR FLASHING BEACON	1.00	LS	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 39,355.00	\$ 39,355.00	\$ 32,610.50	\$ 32,610.50	\$ 35,450.00	\$ 35,450.00
31	DIRECTIONAL BORING	120.00	LF	\$ 38.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 39.20	\$ 4,704.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 4,920.00
32	PERMANENT SIGNING	1.00	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00
33	PAINT LINE	15.00	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 375.00
34	PLASTIC TRIANGLE SPEED BUMP LEGEND	2.00	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
35	PLASTIC TRAFFIC LETTER	8.00	EA	\$ 115.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 1,344.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 928.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00
36	PLASTIC STOP LINE	51.00	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 1,147.50	\$ 19.00	\$ 969.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,020.00
37	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE	200.00	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 11.20	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00
38	BOLLARDS TYPE 2	1.00	EA	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 830.00	\$ 830.00
39	BRICK UNIT PAVER	208.00	SF	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,480.00	\$ 127.50	\$ 26,520.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 7,904.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,320.00
40	RAIN GARDEN	222.00	SF	\$ 18.50	\$ 4,107.00	\$ 18.20	\$ 4,040.40	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 6,438.00
			TOTAL		\$ 177,644.00		\$ 193,603.55		\$ 198,900.00		\$211,860.00